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Event details
Event name The Remarkables ANC Slopestyle - SSNZ Freestyle Series 2023

Date 12 August 2023

Series 2023 Freestyle Series

Event URL https://liveheats.com/events/153431

Status Results published

Event schedule : Bank 1
OPEN FREESKI WOMEN : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

3 287 Madeleine Disbrowe NZL 1 73.67

6 271 Nanaho Kiriyama JPN 2 60.33

4 35 Taylor Breen NZL 3 43.0

5 205 Sylvia Trotter NZL 4 38.33

7 38 Laura Wotton NZL 5 21.0

1 0 Daisy Woods NZL

2 179 Mabel Ashburn AUS

8 284 Mischa Thomas NZL

OPEN FREESKI MEN : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

10 105 Manatsu Sato JPN 1 86.33

3 275 Luca Harrington NZL 2 86.0

7 174 Kai Martin AUS 3 84.0

6 228 Luke Votaw USA 4 82.0

24 181 Lucas Ball CAN 5 78.33

17 225 Hamish Barlow NZL 6 77.33



11 191 Olly Nicholls JPN 7 74.67

9 55 Fin Melville Ives NZL 8 70.67

5 236 George Reddell NZL 9 62.0

20 2 Sena James Fujii JPN 10 60.0

22 3 Cooper Breen NZL 11 59.0

16 211 Harper Souness NZL 12 58.67
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OPEN FREESKI MEN : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

1 190 Ben Clark NZL 13 54.33

19 221 Fletcher Mcarthur NZL 14 50.0

29 267 Anthony Lock NZL 15 48.0

28 153 Charlie Hansen NZL 16 45.33

12 293 Sato Kashu JPN 17 39.67

21 170 Kenshin Muto JPN 18 38.67

2 222 Lucas Sandoval NZL 19 37.67

15 245 Bailey Johnson AUS 20 35.0

4 269 Will Johnson NZL 21 31.0

13 143 Liam Richards NZL 22 28.67

23 118 James Weber NZL 23 27.0

8 248 Luke Harrold NZL 24 21.0

25 257 Sam Riddle NZL 25 18.67

27 117 Benjamin Sinclair NZL 26 18.33

14 290 Ferguson Mcarthur NZL 27 18.0

26 79 Kazuma Saka JPN 28 15.33

18 271 Kian Henderson GBR 29 13.0

OPEN FREESKI WOMEN : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE



Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

3 287 Madeleine Disbrowe NZL 1 73.67

6 271 Nanaho Kiriyama JPN 2 60.33

5 205 Sylvia Trotter NZL 3 55.33

4 35 Taylor Breen NZL 4 50.0

7 38 Laura Wotton NZL 5 35.67

1 0 Daisy Woods NZL

2 179 Mabel Ashburn AUS

8 284 Mischa Thomas NZL
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OPEN FREESKI MEN : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

7 174 Kai Martin AUS 1 90.67

6 228 Luke Votaw USA 2 88.0

10 105 Manatsu Sato JPN 3 86.33

3 275 Luca Harrington NZL 4 86.0

24 181 Lucas Ball CAN 5 78.33

17 225 Hamish Barlow NZL 6 77.33

11 191 Olly Nicholls JPN 7 74.67

14 290 Ferguson Mcarthur NZL 8 71.0

9 55 Fin Melville Ives NZL 9 70.67

12 293 Sato Kashu JPN 10 70.33

13 143 Liam Richards NZL 11 68.33

5 236 George Reddell NZL 12 62.0

20 2 Sena James Fujii JPN 13 60.0

22 3 Cooper Breen NZL 14 59.0

16 211 Harper Souness NZL 15 58.67

8 248 Luke Harrold NZL 16 56.0



1 190 Ben Clark NZL 17 54.33

19 221 Fletcher Mcarthur NZL 18 50.0

29 267 Anthony Lock NZL 19 48.0

28 153 Charlie Hansen NZL 20 46.67

23 118 James Weber NZL 21 39.33

21 170 Kenshin Muto JPN 22 38.67

2 222 Lucas Sandoval NZL 23 37.67

15 245 Bailey Johnson AUS 24 35.0

4 269 Will Johnson NZL 25 31.0

27 117 Benjamin Sinclair NZL 26 20.33

25 257 Sam Riddle NZL 27 18.67

26 79 Kazuma Saka JPN 28 17.67

18 271 Kian Henderson GBR 29 13.0
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U14 FREESKI GIRLS : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

2 237 Michaela Bridgens NZL 1 69.33

4 252 Eva Small NZL 2 60.0

1 36 Olivia Hein NZL 3 54.67

6 261 Ruby Weber NZL 4 40.67

3 208 Tatum Ball CAN 5 36.33

U14 FREESKI BOYS : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

4 285 William Hayes NZL 1 92.67

2 186 Charlie Ball CAN 2 87.0

5 167 Ezra Worth NZL 3 76.67

7 226 Sam Quirk NZL 4 69.0



8 279 Fergus Hayes CAN 5 65.33

3 229 Gus Evans NZL 6 60.0

1 292 Flynn Weber NZL 7 52.0

9 185 Georgy Thiele JPN 8 47.0

6 83 Riley Hein NZL 9 23.0

U14 FREESKI GIRLS : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

2 237 Michaela Bridgens NZL 1 74.0

4 252 Eva Small NZL 2 66.0

1 36 Olivia Hein NZL 3 54.67

6 261 Ruby Weber NZL 4 47.33

3 208 Tatum Ball CAN 5 37.67

U14 FREESKI BOYS : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

4 285 William Hayes NZL 1 98.67

2 186 Charlie Ball CAN 2 87.0

6 83 Riley Hein NZL 3 83.33
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U14 FREESKI BOYS : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

5 167 Ezra Worth NZL 4 76.67

8 279 Fergus Hayes CAN 5 71.0

7 226 Sam Quirk NZL 6 69.0

3 229 Gus Evans NZL 7 60.0

1 292 Flynn Weber NZL 8 53.0



9 185 Georgy Thiele JPN 9 53.0

Event schedule : Bank 2
OPEN SNOWBOARDWOMEN : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

7 232 SEUNG EUN YU KOR 1 89.33

2 95 Lucia Georgalli NZL 2 79.33

3 81 Ava Beer NZL 3 73.33

8 263 jessica mcgregor AUS 4 68.67

4 52 Katie Brayer CAN 5 59.33

9 23 Brooke Hansen NZL 6 48.33

6 187 Mae Morelli USA 7 39.67

5 21 Barrett Hendrix USA 8 34.33

1 273 Cool Wakushima NZL 9 13.33

OPEN SNOWBOARDMEN : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

4 113 Oliver Martin USA 1 90.0

24 172 Zephyr Lovelock NZL 2 87.33

7 265 Dongheon Lee KOR 3 86.67

5 29 Txema Mazet-Brown NZL 4 73.33

16 146 Joshua Li NZL 5 69.67

2 238 Rocco Jamieson NZL 6 68.67

11 135 BRIAN RICE USA 7 68.33

12 200 donghun kang KOR 8 63.0

18 29 Kyran Hannah NZL 9 58.67
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OPEN SNOWBOARDMEN : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE



Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

8 256 Augustinho Teixeira BRA 10 56.33

23 223 Jack Spence NZL 11 37.33

1 278 Ryan Stewart NZL 12 32.33

9 281 LEE CHAEUN KOR 13 31.0

6 125 Cam Melville Ives NZL 14 26.0

3 264 Dane Menzies NZL 15 24.0

20 150 YUNSOO JEON KOR 16 19.33

25 129 Shuyu Feng CHN 17 16.0

10 300 Charlie Lane GBR 18 14.67

13 24 Yoonjae Choi KOR 19 13.67

14 107 Milo Botterill AUS 20 12.67

15 26 seongjun choi KOR 21 8.0

22 72 sihyun lee KOR 22 7.0

19 292 Joao Teixeira BRA 23 6.0

21 89 Keani wilson NZL 23 6.0

17 0 Harry Coleman GBR

OPEN SNOWBOARDWOMEN : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

1 273 Cool Wakushima NZL 1 92.67

7 232 SEUNG EUN YU KOR 2 92.0

2 95 Lucia Georgalli NZL 3 79.33

3 81 Ava Beer NZL 4 73.33

8 263 jessica mcgregor AUS 5 68.67

4 52 Katie Brayer CAN 6 64.33

5 21 Barrett Hendrix USA 7 55.67

6 187 Mae Morelli USA 8 54.67

9 23 Brooke Hansen NZL 9 49.33
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OPEN SNOWBOARDMEN : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

7 265 Dongheon Lee KOR 1 97.67

4 113 Oliver Martin USA 2 90.0

24 172 Zephyr Lovelock NZL 3 87.33

5 29 Txema Mazet-Brown NZL 4 73.33

6 125 Cam Melville Ives NZL 5 70.0

16 146 Joshua Li NZL 6 69.67

2 238 Rocco Jamieson NZL 7 68.67

11 135 BRIAN RICE USA 8 68.33

10 300 Charlie Lane GBR 9 66.67

18 29 Kyran Hannah NZL 10 63.0

12 200 donghun kang KOR 11 63.0

21 89 Keani wilson NZL 12 58.0

8 256 Augustinho Teixeira BRA 13 56.33

23 223 Jack Spence NZL 14 50.33

1 278 Ryan Stewart NZL 15 32.33

9 281 LEE CHAEUN KOR 16 31.0

20 150 YUNSOO JEON KOR 17 28.0

3 264 Dane Menzies NZL 18 26.67

25 129 Shuyu Feng CHN 19 21.33

15 26 seongjun choi KOR 20 15.33

13 24 Yoonjae Choi KOR 21 13.67

14 107 Milo Botterill AUS 22 12.67

19 292 Joao Teixeira BRA 23 11.67

22 72 sihyun lee KOR 24 7.0

17 0 Harry Coleman GBR



U14 SNOWBOARD GIRLS : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

2 216 Victoria Zhang USA 1 85.0

6 63 Ellie Stevens NZL 2 79.33

1 15 Gabriella Boday USA 3 78.0
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U14 SNOWBOARD GIRLS : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

3 255 Violet Beer NZL 4 62.0

5 136 Kira Sabin NZL 5 40.67

4 169 Charlee Hill NZL 6 19.0

U14 SNOWBOARD BOYS : FINAL Run 1 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

4 163 Austin de Leeuw NZL 1 84.67

5 268 Brodie Bamford NZL 2 80.0

6 70 Fletcher Stevens NZL 3 73.0

7 299 Harry McKenzie NZL 4 65.33

14 251 Kade van der Hulst NZL 5 58.67

11 213 Harry Alderton NZL 6 56.67

8 11 Monty Alderton NZL 7 52.0

3 259 Jimmy Zhang NZL 8 49.33

1 246 Marc Ouyang NZL 9 41.33

15 91 Dean Liu NZL 10 40.0

9 106 Lennox Williams NZL 11 37.33

2 193 Zhiting Li CHN 12 30.67

10 177 Junseo Kim KOR 13 25.0



12 260 Jake Anderson AUS 14 18.67

13 215 Lachlin Geck NZL

U14 SNOWBOARD GIRLS : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

1 15 Gabriella Boday USA 1 89.67

2 216 Victoria Zhang USA 2 87.0

6 63 Ellie Stevens NZL 3 83.0

3 255 Violet Beer NZL 4 65.33

5 136 Kira Sabin NZL 5 42.67

4 169 Charlee Hill NZL 6 22.67
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U14 SNOWBOARD BOYS : FINAL Run 2 - COMPLETE

Start # Bib Athlete Team Rank Score

4 163 Austin de Leeuw NZL 1 84.67

5 268 Brodie Bamford NZL 2 80.0

6 70 Fletcher Stevens NZL 3 73.0

7 299 Harry McKenzie NZL 4 65.33

14 251 Kade van der Hulst NZL 5 58.67

11 213 Harry Alderton NZL 6 56.67

8 11 Monty Alderton NZL 7 52.0

10 177 Junseo Kim KOR 8 51.33

3 259 Jimmy Zhang NZL 9 49.33

9 106 Lennox Williams NZL 10 45.0

1 246 Marc Ouyang NZL 11 44.0

15 91 Dean Liu NZL 12 43.0

2 193 Zhiting Li CHN 13 34.33

12 260 Jake Anderson AUS 14 24.67



13 215 Lachlin Geck NZL


